Réf Piece

EBG61446003

AAM74391214

AJR77167602

AJR75803809

MJX63991801

ABQ77501011

EAP63107103

EBG61406003

EADG60868308

FAD33370603

AJJ76558706

4G00103B

MJIH62815922

EBJ63090305

3H02787A

AEB74924904

ACQ88886205

5220AR3228W

EAP65270705

4H00947C

EBR86030113

AAN75630665

ACQ91138801

AGL75733901

EBG61405902

AGL77052701

EBR88277913

5211A20349P

TBZ39191501

EBF60689903

EAP63107110

Téléchargé sur Airtech-Online.com - Merci pour votre visite !

Description

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Barrier Assembly,Outdoor

Tube Assembly,Capillary

Tube Assembly,Manifold(Outdoor)

Valve,Expansion Body

Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor)

Coil,Expansion

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Harness,Multi

Nut,Customized

Supporter Assembly

Connector,Terminal Block

Supporter

Transformer,Reactor

Tube Assembly,Return Bending

Grille Assembly,Rear(Outdoor)

Cover Assembly, Top(Outdoor)

Valve,Reverse

Coil Module,Expansion

Nut,Common

PCB Assembly, Inverter

Base Assembly,Outdoor

Cover Assembly, Tubing

Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor)

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Panel Assembly,Side

PCB Assembly,Sub

Tube Assembly,Connector

Compressor Set,China

Switch,Pressure

Coil,Expansion

Specification

A-ALL ALL Yellow_10KOHM_ROOM

U24A RPUQO0250S2R -

U24A MULTI U24A HEAT PUMP TEM

U24A MULTI U24A HEAT PUMP -

COMPLEX DPF(TS1)1.65C-14 D1.65 ID6.5 4.2MPA Zhejiang Sanhua

U24A Mixed-Matched_21 Multi 3SROOM

EAP63107103 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE T Type, 1000mm ZHEJIANG SANHUA
INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

A-ALL ALL Black_200KOHM_DISCHARGE

HOUSING_35955-0330 PPE00101-SR06-F5 UL1015 AWG10 Y L330(RD_BL_YL) 6200A90001S

HEX 8M FZW SPCC DAE YANG JEONG Gl

VALVE U24A EU 3ROOM EXPORT

DFT-20A-4P 4P 11.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300V(600VMAX)20A DONG-A BESTEC CO.

PRESS SGMCD1 T1.6 PLATE T1.6 3ROOM SUPPORTER_Non-Coating(U24A,MULTI,9.52*3)

EBJ63090305 Sendust - - 220UH DC 17 DC 17 - SANG SHIN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

21 R10.55.25.2 P7.0 T0.41 4H02273A

U24A TUWO0602P2S 2016 New platform

U24A T-W0601P2S -

COMPLEX DSF-9 DUNAN 3.1/0.3(MPA) D/9.7(ID) E/12.8(ID) S/12.8(ID) C/12.8(ID) DUNAN Mulitple

Development LOW COST R410 2HP

PQ-M10012-001170 HOUSING BLUE L800 25048HS-06 T type WH/YL/OR/BL/-/RD ZHEJIANG
SANHUA INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

PAN 8mM FZW MSWR TIANJIN HUAZHU METAL PRODUCT CO.,LTD

EBR86030113 U24A MULTI R32 24K 4SIL EAN62642601 EAX67128402 - - JEONGMIN
ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

P/D NO COLOR SGMCD1 U24A Multi ZAUW24GFA1

U24A A4UQ26GFA3 Multi

U24A U24A(SAC) SAC Only

A-ALL ALL Green_5KOHM_PIPE

U24A A4UQ26GFA3 Multi

3/4kW Multi 3sil HFD5M EAN66385102 EAX66104402 SAC Control 2 -

UW LRP-B2900DH SPRING TYPE

DKT208MAB B11DHF1 LGETA Export -

SHP3-03-2114F NC 220VAC 6A 3.1MPa-4.3MPa - SHIN HAN ELECTRICITY CO.,LTD

EAP63107110 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE T Type, 1000mm ZHEJIANG SANHUA
INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

Class Code

EBG0400

AAMO0546

AJR0102

AJR0483

MJIX0275

ABQO0168

EAP0202

EBG0400

EADO0502

FAD0201

AJJ0000

EAG1102

MJH0000

EBJ0200

AJR0651

AEB0636

ACQO0813

MJIX0652

EAP0207

FAD0100

EBR0100

AAN0546

ACQO0830

AGL0331

EBG0400

AGLO0713

EBR0100

AJRO157

TBZ0200

EBF1600

EAP0202

Loc No

263230C

447910

552111

552115

552200

649950

661400A

EBG13BK

HNMC13

WINZZ

W49810

W6644

148000

261704

352119

435312

435512

552202

6614008

WINF

2687M1

430410

435513

437211

EBG13GR

137223

2687S1

352111

554160

566001

661400C



EAP65270709

MGC65919401

MEG65559802

EAP64467708

EBG61445811

MMC00180203

MDS63972502

MAZ65186206

MDX64192401

5220A20018F

EAP63107105

6640A30001B

MGC64419403

EAU60905411

5014A20003A

5220A20029P

ACG76527301

MDG63102801

EAP65270708

MCK69188101

EBD60663838

AJR77167302

TBZ37475501

EBG61445905

Coil Module,Expansion

Panel,Side

Holder,Sensor

Coil Assembly,Reverse

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Sound proof

Sound proof

Bracket,Motor

Grille,Discharge

Valve,Service

Coil,Expansion

Connector,Terminal Block

Panel,Front

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

ISOLATOR,COMP

Valve,Service

Condenser Assembly,Bending

Fan,Propeller

Coil Module,Expansion

Cover

Sensor,Pressure

Tube Assembly,Reverse

Compressor Set,Korea

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PQ-M10012-001175 HOUSING YELLOW L1000 25048HS-06 T type WH/YL/OR/BL/-/RD ZHEJIANG
SANHUA INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

MOLD PP TRC-2010 U24A T2.5 GRAY PANEL SIDE LEFT

PRESS STS301 0.5 SENSOR A-ALL OUTDOOR Sensor P7, Tube P9.52

220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 4.5W 3.5W 32x34x25.5 500mM YH396-03JR (YELLOW)

A-ALL ALL Violet_ 5KOHM_PIPE

COMPLEX L892 H661 U24A Body T6.5 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

COMPLEX L600 H300 U-ALL Body T6.5 PE FELT + RUBBER

PRESS SGCC 1.2 U24A U24A Chassis 2018 U24A Chassis

MOLD PP TRC-2010 U24A T3.0 GRAY TRC-2010

COMPLEX 3WAY P12.7 90 N 40 50 0 35 SANHUA

EAP63107105 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE T Type, 800mm ZHEJIANG SANHUA
INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

DFT-20A-8P(B) 8P 11.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300VAC(MAX 600VAC) 20A DONG-A METAL
CO., LTD.

PRESS SGMCD1 0.8 U24A T0.8 WARM GRAY U24A(SAC) Chassis

EAU63063001 DC310V 500mA 70mA 850RPM 850RPM 0SEC 7.9KGF.CM 00OHM DC 310V 85W
P109 Al H78.7 CCW Outer 4 Hole Single Pole 130.1 LG ELECTRONICS INC.

MOLD NR OD41 H34 ID10.5 N NR

COMPLEX 3WAY P9.52 90 N 60 40 0 35 R-410A

860 640 268.2 P7.0 2R 28C ACG75424417 U24A, Multi

MOLD ABS BS-2520 460(D) 145 3(N) 880 0 2016 U24A New Platform

PQ-M10012-001168 HOUSING WHITE L1000 25048HS-06 T type WH/YL/OR/BL/-/RD ZHEJIANG
SANHUA INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

PRESS SGCD1 0.6 CONTROL U24A ALL C/Box Top Cover

2HMP3 -10 5V DC Y TR 3P HIGH PRESSURE SENSOR L550 SENSATA TECHNOLOGIES KOREA
LIMITED

U24A MULTI U24A HEAT PUMP 30k Compact

DKT208MAB A21DHF L1,2 Common -

A-ALL ALL Brown_5KOHM_PIPE

EAP0207

MGCO0713

MEG0683

EAP0205

EBG0400

MMCO0000

MMCO0000

MAZ0498

MDX0216

MJX0687

EAP0202

EAG1102

MGC0327

EAU0300

MCQO0151

MJIX0687

ACGO0050

MDG0610

EAP0207

MCKO0000

EBD0200

AJR0652

TBZ0100

EBG0400

661400C

237213

249300

561410

EBG13VI

W4986

W4986C

349600

435301

552203A

661400B

W6648

237202

546810

550140A

552203B

554031

559010

661400A

135501

16500HP

552116

554160

EBG13BR



